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Residuals vs. Fitted Values

Fitted Values

R
es

id
ua

ls

−20

−10

0

10

20

−10 0 10 20 30

 34

 37

 8

temp



Residuals  vs. Fitted Values

Fitted Values

R
es

id
ua

ls

1

2

3

4

−10 0 10 20 30

 34

 37  8

temp



Response vs. Fitted Values
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